Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00001698

2023-00001699

2023-00001704

2023-00001705

2023-00001706

2023-00001708

2023-00001709

2023-00001710

2023-00001711

2023-00001712

2023-00001713

3/17/2023 0:19

3/17/2023 1:37

3/17/2023 6:39

3/17/2023 8:50

3/17/2023 9:22

3/17/2023 11:53

3/17/2023 12:04

3/17/2023 12:15

3/17/2023 12:49

3/17/2023 14:29

3/17/2023 15:31

CIRCLE Drive

TEAL Street

LIVINGSTON

Way

RIVERSIDE Drive

GLACIER

Highway

MISTY Lane

CLOVERDALE

Street

GLACIER Avenue

GLACIER

Highway

FRONT Street

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist police or other
governmental agency

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Sprinkler activation
due to obvious
malfunction or damage
EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency, including
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00001714

2023-00001715

2023-00001716

2023-00001718

2023-00001720

3/17/2023 15:29

3/17/2023 19:23

3/17/2023 20:02

3/17/2023 20:58

3/17/2023 23:51

SALMON CREEK
Lane

SALMON CREEK

Lane

2ND Street

TEAL Street

400 5TH Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Oil, Diesel, or other
combustible liquid spill

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



