

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00001698	3/17/2023 0:19	CIRCLE Drive	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001699	3/17/2023 1:37	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	Assist police or other governmental agency
2023-00001704	3/17/2023 6:39	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2023-00001705	3/17/2023 8:50	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001706	3/17/2023 9:22	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001708	3/17/2023 11:53	MISTY Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001709	3/17/2023 12:04	CLOVERDALE Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001710	3/17/2023 12:15	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Sprinkler activation due to obvious malfunction or damage
2023-00001711	3/17/2023 12:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, party transported by non-fire agency, including
2023-00001712	3/17/2023 14:29	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001713	3/17/2023 15:31	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00001714	3/17/2023 15:29	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001715	3/17/2023 19:23	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001716	3/17/2023 20:02	2ND Street	CCFR Station 1	Oil, Diesel, or other combustible liquid spill
2023-00001718	3/17/2023 20:58	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00001720	3/17/2023 23:51	400 5TH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury